
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
226 
12 

727 
87 

238 
952 
66 

751 
140 
898 
377 
254 
991 
741 
64 

278 
411 
128 
430 
94 

244 
859 
55 

223 
211 
32 

328 
881 
21 

159 

Name 
Tom Koch 
Max Nagl 
Boris Maillard 
Kevin Brumann 
Lukas Platt 
Ludovic Macler 
Tim Koch 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Tanel Leok 
Elias Stapel 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Kevin Winkle 
Mark Scheu 
Jonas Oerter 
Dominique Thury 
Thomas Vermijl 
Erki Kahro 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Sam Korneliussen 
Nico Häusermann 
Max Bülow 
Vincent Peter 
Patrik Bender 
Tim Kühner 
Fabian Strobel 
Robert Sturm 
Theo Praun 
Cedric Schick 
Kevin Keim 
Tobias Linke 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
FMS 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ weilheim 

FRA/ Weimar 

CHE/Ehrendingen 

DEU/ Gummersba

FRA/ Bliesbruck 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

EST/ Balen 

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/Kettenacker 

DNK/ nibe 

DEU/ Murrhardt 

DEU/ Grabenstette

DEU/ Burbach 

DEU/ Schneeberg 

BEL/ Helchteren 

EST/ Tallinn 

DEU/ Winterbach 

DNK/ Brønderslev 

CHE/ Lostorf 

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

DEU/ Berlin 

DEU/Biebertal 

DEU/Argenbühl 

DEU/ Bernstadt 

DEU/Kissing 

DEU/ Füssen 

DEU/Nersingen 

DEU/ Reutlingen 

DEU/ Berlin 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

iXS hostettler yamaha MXGP Team 

DW-Racing / KS Performance Fantic 

KMP Honda racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

Sahkar Racing 

MX-Handel Racing 

Finkmoto Holzgerlingen 

SHR Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team / MSC Gaildorf e.V. 

SixtySeven 

HPM Racing 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasaki 

Becker Racing 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

SixtySeven 

Vogelsang Powersports 

Raths Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bike Suzuki 

Sturm STC Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf e.V. 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:45.490 
1:46.403 
1:46.531 
1:47.129 
1:47.179 
1:47.661 
1:48.080 
1:48.130 
1:48.374 
1:48.603 
1:49.038 
1:49.061 
1:49.643 
1:49.875 
1:49.883 
1:50.379 
1:50.806 
1:51.059 
1:51.177 
1:52.179 
1:52.395 
1:52.978 
1:53.062 
1:53.687 
1:53.771 
1:54.849 
1:55.134 
1:56.724 
1:56.767 
1:57.104 

Diff 

0.913 
1.041 
1.639 
1.689 
2.171 
2.590 
2.640 
2.884 
3.113 
3.548 
3.571 
4.153 
4.385 
4.393 
4.889 
5.316 
5.569 
5.687 
6.689 
6.905 
7.488 
7.572 
8.197 
8.281 
9.359 
9.644 

11.234 
11.277 
11.614 

In Lap 
3 
9 
4 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
9 
5 
4 
7 
6 
3 
7 
8 
4 
4 
4 
2 
7 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 

km/h 
56,309 
55,825 
55,758 
55,447 
55,421 
55,173 
54,959 
54,934 
54,810 
54,695 
54,476 
54,465 
54,176 
54,061 
54,057 
53,815 
53,607 
53,485 
53,428 
52,951 
52,849 
52,577 
52,538 
52,249 
52,210 
51,720 
51,592 
50,889 
50,871 
50,724 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
Position 1- 15 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 30.07.2022 10:53:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-13039/22

Int. Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:15 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

30.07.2022 10:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


